List of Disqualified Directors - 164 (2) (a) for the block years 2015 - 16, 2016 - 17 and 2017 - 18 under ROC-Guwabhati - DRIVE-III
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1 U01132AS1980PTC001859 ABHOYPUR TEA ESTATEPVT LTD Strike off 1248092 JAHNABI PHOOKAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

2 U01132AS1980PTC001859 ABHOYPUR TEA ESTATEPVT LTD Strike off 2105590 LAKHIMI BOROOAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

3 U01132AS1980PTC001859 ABHOYPUR TEA ESTATEPVT LTD Strike off 376481 JAYANTA BOROOAH |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

4 U72200AS2013PTC011731 ABR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6732931 ASHIS SEN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

5 U72200AS2013PTC011731 ABR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6732937 BULBUL SEN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

6 U72200AS2013PTC011731 ABR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6732945 RINKI SEN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

7 U70101AR2013PTC008403 ABU-TANI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2335460 TADAR TANIAYA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

8 U01403AS2013PTC011512 ACES GREENBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2631434 SOUMYA DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

9 U01403AS2013PTC011512 ACES GREENBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2631450 AMAL SINGHA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
AFCHANA MULTI TRADEPRIVATE

10 U74210AS2014PTC011743 LIMITED Strike off 6742178 AMDAT HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
AFCHANA MULTI TRADEPRIVATE

11 U74210AS2014PTC011743 LIMITED Strike off 7749807 AMINUR RAHMAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
AIETECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE

12 U45209AS2014PTC011825 LIMITED Strike off 1877902 SUKUMAR BRAHMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
AIETECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE

13 U45209AS2014PTC011825 LIMITED Strike off 6803944 CHIKARU BRAHMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
AIETECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE

14 U45209AS2014PTC011825 LIMITED Strike off 6803953 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
AIETECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE

15 U45209AS2014PTC011825 LIMITED Strike off 6803963 ROHUL AMIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ANGOM DATA SERVICESPRIVATE

16 U72900MN2014PTC008374 LIMITED Strike off 6768699 ANGOM BOSS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ANGOM DATA SERVICESPRIVATE

17 U72900MN2014PTC008374 LIMITED Strike off 6768848 ANGOM SINGH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
AQUAFRESH FISHERIESPRIVATE

18 U51909AS2014PTC011781 LIMITED Strike off 6759157 PURABI DEVI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
AQUAFRESH FISHERIESPRIVATE

19 U51909AS2014PTC011781 LIMITED Strike off 6759164 NISA BAROOAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




AQUAFRESH FISHERIESPRIVATE

20 U51909AS2014PTC011781 LIMITED Strike off 6759170 SUNITY BARTHAKUR  [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
21 U17290AS2014PTC011789 ARTFED PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 496373 SAILEN CHOUDHURY [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
22 U17290AS2014PTC011789 ARTFED PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 5333972 BISWA BORO Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
23 U17290AS2014PTC011789 ARTFED PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 5334019 SIVA GOHAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
24 U17290AS2014PTC011789 ARTFED PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6809052 DIBAKAR GOSWAMI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NIRENDRA RANA
25 U17290AS2014PTC011789 ARTFED PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6811379 PATGIRI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
26 U45201AS2013PLC011459 ARUNABHA INDUSTRIESLIMITED Strike off 2874499 SATYENDRA MONDAL [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
27 U45201AS2013PLC011459 ARUNABHA INDUSTRIESLIMITED Strike off 3550578 LAL SARDAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
28 U45201AS2013PLC011459 ARUNABHA INDUSTRIESLIMITED Strike off 5215503 DHIRAJ MONDAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ARUNACHAL SAINIK MINING AND
29 U10100AS2014PTC011806 PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 3267082 SHAILENDRA MISHRA [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ASHA KIRAN MARKETING PRIVATE
30 U74900AS2009PTC009262 LIMITED Strike off 1778819 SANJIB GOGOI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ASHA KIRAN MARKETING PRIVATE
31 U74900AS2009PTC009262 LIMITED Strike off 2483077 SUDAKSHINA BARUAH [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ASHA KIRAN MARKETING PRIVATE
32 U74900AS2009PTC009262 LIMITED Strike off 3297962 SUBRAT BARUAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ASHA KIRAN MARKETING PRIVATE
33 U74900AS2009PTC009262 LIMITED Strike off 3317690 SAMIR SIKDER Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ASMEGH PARKS AND RESORTS
34 U92190ML2014PTC008563 PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6799186 SHELISROY RAJEE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ASMEGH PARKS AND RESORTS
35 U92190ML2014PTC008563 PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6804563 KAILASH SHARMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
36 U15511AS1943PTC000578 ASSAM DISTILLERY PVT LTD Strike off 374963 TRIDIB CHAKRAVARTY |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SANJEEB
37 U15511AS1943PTC000578 ASSAM DISTILLERY PVT LTD Strike off 375004 CHAKRAVARTY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
CHITTARANJAN
38 U15511AS1943PTC000578 ASSAM DISTILLERY PVT LTD Strike off 540171 CHAKRAVARTY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
39 U15133ML1995PLC004471 ATC AGRO INDUSTRIESLIMITED Strike off 304160 PREM GOYAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
40 U15133ML1995PLC004471 ATC AGRO INDUSTRIESLIMITED Strike off 414639 SUDHIR GOYAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




41 U15133ML1995PLC004471 ATC AGRO INDUSTRIESLIMITED Strike off 513081 AMITABH GOYAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SETHRICHEM

42 U01403NL2013PTC008360 AZONG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 6694610 SANGTAM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

43 U01403NL2013PTC008360 AZONG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 6694627 PAUL LOKHO Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
B.R. INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY

44 U85190AS2014PTC011890 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 2273353 RAJESH CHOUDHARY |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
B.R. INSTITUTE OF NATUROPATHY

45 UB85190AS2014PTC011890 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 2273782 BASANT AGARWALA |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BANDANA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS HEMENDRA

46 U72200TR2013PTC008406 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6649091 KARMAKAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BANDANA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS NRIPENDRA

47 U72200TR2013PTC008406 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6649631 KARMAKAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BARKISH MECHANIZED BRICK

48 U26931TR2014PTC008429 INDUTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6870736 BARKISH DEBBARMA |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BARKISH MECHANIZED BRICK

49 U26931TR2014PTC008429 INDUTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6870759 RAJESH DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BARKISH MECHANIZED BRICK

50 U26931TR2014PTC008429 INDUTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6889900 NEPAL CHAKRABORTY |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BARKISH MECHANIZED BRICK

51 U26931TR2014PTC008429 INDUTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 7794777 AMULYA DEBBARMA  |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BARKISH MECHANIZED BRICK

52 U26931TR2014PTC008429 INDUTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 7794803 RINA DEBBARMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BARKISH MECHANIZED BRICK

53 U26931TR2014PTC008429 INDUTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 7794806 KALPANA DEBBARMA |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BETA AGRO & FOOD PRODUCTS

54 U15490AS2014PTC011826 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6789693 BIKASH BORAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BETA AGRO & FOOD PRODUCTS

55 U15490AS2014PTC011826 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6789697 SUMITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

56 U45201AS2014PTC011923 BIRAJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 6948071 GITA DEY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

57 U45201AS2014PTC011923 BIRAJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 821591 DHIRAJ DEY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BLUE DRAGON MANAGEMENT

58 U74140AS2012PTC011174 SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 5316663 SYED IRFAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BLUE DRAGON MANAGEMENT

59 U74140AS2012PTC011174 SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6420685 ROSIDA IRFAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BOHNIMAN TOURS AND TRAVELS

60 U63090AS2012PTC011141 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 5270911 TAPANJYOTI DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BOHNIMAN TOURS AND TRAVELS

61 U63090AS2012PTC011141 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 5289774 RAM PRADHAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




62 U70102AS2009PTC008971 BON ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 545791 BIMAN DEBNATH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BUDDING PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE

63 UB0903AS2012PTC011383 LIMITED Strike off 6449405 ANAND KANKANI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BUDDING PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE

64 UB0903AS2012PTC011383 LIMITED Strike off 6449446 VARSHA KANKANI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BUILDERS STORES & AGENCY CO PVT

65 U51109AS1949PTC000907 LTD Strike off 1214308 SUNITA JOGANI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BUILDERS STORES & AGENCY CO PVT

66 U51109AS1949PTC000907 LTD Strike off 360430 DEOKI JOGANI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BULL'S EYE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE

67 U24233AS2004PTC007371 LIMITED Strike off 2744467 SANJAY DAIMARY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BULL'S EYE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE

68 U24233AS2004PTC007371 LIMITED Strike off 2786359 HAREN KHAKHLARY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BULL'S EYE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE

69 U24233AS2004PTC007371 LIMITED Strike off 2952295 JOLLY BRAHMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

70 U45201ML1995PTC004536 CHANDHOK CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD [Strike off 1706555 SUMER RATHORE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

71 U45201ML1995PTC004536 CHANDHOK CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD |[Strike off 2207712 AMAN CHANDHOKE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

72 U45201ML1995PTC004536 CHANDHOK CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD [Strike off 941448 ROHINI CHANDHOKE  |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
CHING TAM AIR SERVICE PRIVATE

73 U63010MN2013PTC008358 LIMITED Strike off 6663801 AKOIJAM SINGH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
CHING TAM AIR SERVICE PRIVATE

74 U63010MN2013PTC008358 LIMITED Strike off 6663802 YUMNAM DEVI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
CHOUDHURY INFRATRADE INDIA

75 U45400AS2011PTC010388 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 3217128 MAHMUD CHOUDHURY | Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
CHOUDHURY INFRATRADE INDIA

76 U45400AS2011PTC010388 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 3359917 FARIDA BEGUM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
CHOUDHURY INFRATRADE INDIA

77 U45400AS2011PTC010388 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 3365646 HADIS ALI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

78 U85190AS2014PTC011920 CIGMA FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6587594 POOJA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

79 UB85190AS2014PTC011920 CIGMA FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6587625 MOUSAMI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
CITY HEART HOSPITAL& RESEARCH HIRONMOYEE

80 U85110AS2003PTC007095 CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 857269 CHOUDHURY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
CITY HEART HOSPITAL& RESEARCH HRIDAYANANDA

81 UB85110AS2003PTC007095 CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 857644 CHOUDHURY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
CIVICS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE

82 U45201AS2008PTC008723 LIMITED Strike off 2200957 MANOJ AGARWAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




CIVICS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE

83 U45201AS2008PTC008723 LIMITED Strike off 2200989 HARKESH AGARWAL |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
COMPEVANTAGE SOLUTION INDIA

84 U72900AS2014PTC011949 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6529127 NILKAMAL BHARALI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
COMPEVANTAGE SOLUTION INDIA

85 U72900AS2014PTC011949 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6893688 NIPJYOTI BHARALI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
CORRIDOR REALTORS PRIVATE

86 U70101AS2013PTC011663 LIMITED Strike off 6670320 ANJALI NARZARY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
CORRIDOR REALTORS PRIVATE JWNGDOWGWRA

87 U70101AS2013PTC011663 LIMITED Strike off 6670350 NARZARY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

88 U14200ML2014PTC008572 CRISTAL STONES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6872368 MUKUL DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

89 U14200ML2014PTC008572 CRISTAL STONES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6873090 ANGELA LYNGDOH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

90 U14200ML2014PTC008572 CRISTAL STONES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6873996 KYNSAIJOY LYNGDOH |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
CUBICSEPTA SOLUTIONPRIVATE

91 U72200AS2013PTC011727 LIMITED Strike off 6744119 BITHI DASGUPTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
CUBICSEPTA SOLUTIONPRIVATE

92 U72200AS2013PTC011727 LIMITED Strike off 6746541 SANDEEP DAS GUPTA [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DEEPSIKHA REALTORS PRIVATE

93 U70109AS2007PTC008462 LIMITED Strike off 1666176 SANJAY JAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DEEPSIKHA REALTORS PRIVATE

94 U70109AS2007PTC008462 LIMITED Strike off 1689584 RASHMI JAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

95 U74210AS2013PTC011680 DEETEE ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6637957 ANUPAL HAZARIKA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

96 U74210AS2013PTC011680 DEETEE ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED |[Strike off 6674871 SEWALI HAZARIKA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DEORI RAEESAH AND PARAMOUNT

97 U51909AS2013PTC011740 COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6684675 SINGHAJIT DEURI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DEORI RAEESAH AND PARAMOUNT

98 U51909AS2013PTC011740 COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6684677 JOTESWAR DEURI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DEORI RAEESAH AND PARAMOUNT

99 U51909AS2013PTC011740 COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6685149 HEMANTA DEORI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DEORI RAEESAH AND PARAMOUNT

100 [U51909AS2013PTC011740 COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6690254 RASMI BORA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

101 |U24232AS2014PTC011878 DEWEY HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6881114 MINTU DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

102 [U24232AS2014PTC011878 DEWEY HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED |[Strike off 7014282 KABITA BURAGOHAIN |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

103 |U64200AS2010PTC010306 DIGI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 3289490 DEBO BORKOTOKY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




104 [U64200AS2010PTC010306 DIGI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 3303422 DEEPAK PODDAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

105 |[U64200AS2010PTC010306 DIGI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6583421 KISHORE SINGH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DIGITECH SOLUTION FOOD &

106 [U15115AS2013PTC011696 BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6662511 RANJIT Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DIGITECH SOLUTION FOOD &

107 |U15115AS2013PTC011696 BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6672384 ANJALI KAKOTI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DIGITECH SOLUTION FOOD &

108 [U15115AS2013PTC011696 BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6716572 KISHOR GUPTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

109 |[U50200AS2014PTC011889 DIHINGIA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6903643 MANUJ DIHINGIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

110 |[U50200AS2014PTC011889 DIHINGIA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6903666 BINA DIHINGIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

111 |U74900AS2013PLC011543 DINHATA ARENA GOLD LIMITED Strike off 5267461 PROSENJIT SARKAR  |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

112 |[U74900AS2013PLC011543 DINHATA ARENA GOLD LIMITED Strike off 6546881 ALOK SARKAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

113 |U74900AS2013PLC011543 DINHATA ARENA GOLD LIMITED Strike off 6598264 SANJIT PAUL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

114 |U74140AS2014PTC011802 DIPON DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6799513 AMARENDRA DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

115 [U74140AS2014PTC011802 DIPON DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6799521 KABERI KAKATI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DONYI POLO INFRA ENGINEERS

116 |U45208AR2011PTC008342 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 1757354 VICTOR TAGE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DONYI POLO INFRA ENGINEERS

117 [U45208AR2011PTC008342 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 3032590 SUNIL TIWARI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DWIMA DWISA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE DHANANJAY

118 |[U74990AS2013PTC011652 LIMITED Strike off 6669123 BASUMATARY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DWIMA DWISA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE

119 [U74990AS2013PTC011652 LIMITED Strike off 6669146 NEETA MWSHAHARY |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

120 |[U74140AS2014PTC011765 E CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6766177 RANJITA DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

121 [U74140AS2014PTC011765 E CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6775528 DHRUBA SAIKIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ECOLOGICS SUSTAINABLE TRADING

122 |U52500AS2014PTC011793 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6747423 SUPRIYA KHOUND Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ECOLOGICS SUSTAINABLE TRADING

123 [U52500AS2014PTC011793 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6747436 LAIN HERINGMAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

124 |U51909AS2013PTC011717 EDUCATION INC PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 3496411 SURAJIT MITRA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




125 [U51909AS2013PTC011717 EDUCATION INC PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 3534689 BENJAMIN MOZHUI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ELANGBAM INFRASTRUCTURES &

126 |U45203AS2014PTC011822 CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6819476 ELANGBAM SINGH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ELANGBAM INFRASTRUCTURES & CATHERINE

127 [U45203AS2014PTC011822 CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6819484 ELANGBAM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ELISE CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE

128 |U45203AR2014PTC008413 LIMITED Strike off 6703931 TANA MEENA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ELISE CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE

129 [U45203AR2014PTC008413 LIMITED Strike off 6704524 MAMAR MARA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

130 |[U45203AR2013PTC008401 ELSHADAI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6754195 NGURANG RENU Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

131 |U45203AR2013PTC008401 ELSHADAI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6754197 NEBIA RAMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

132 |U52322MN2014PTC008379 ERS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6870825 ERNEST LUIKHAM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

133 |U52322MN2014PTC008379 ERS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6870900 RONTHING SHAIZA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

134 |U52322MN2014PTC008379 ERS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6870991 SOSO SHAIZA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

135 |U63040AS2014PTC011877 EURO HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 3531261 ROJY AHMED Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

136 [U63040AS2014PTC011877 EURO HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 909137 DULU AHMED Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
FRENCH PIE BAKERS AND

137 |U15410AS2014PTC011945 CONFECTIONERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2532941 SIDDHARTHA DUTTA  [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
FRENCH PIE BAKERS AND

138 [U15410AS2014PTC011945 CONFECTIONERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6959782 SANJIB AGARWALLA  [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

139 |[U51109AS1988PLC002942 GANGA FINANCE LIMITED Strike off 5191218 SANDEEP DURGAWALI|Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

UDAYAKUMAR

140 [U51109AS1988PLC002942 GANGA FINANCE LIMITED Strike off 947023 SHETTY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
GEN MACHINE ENGINEERS PRIVATE

141 |[U40109NL2011PTC008289 LIMITED Strike off 3302882 AKKARAVETIL MENON |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
GEN MACHINE ENGINEERS PRIVATE MALAYIRIKUNNATHIL

142 [U40109NL2011PTC008289 LIMITED Strike off 3302902 RAJENDRA PILLAI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
GEN MACHINE ENGINEERS PRIVATE KAMALA BHAVAN

143 [U40109NL2011PTC008289 LIMITED Strike off 7330542 RAJENDRANATH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

144 [U74999AS1975PTC001642 GOSWAMI AND ASSOCIATES PVT LTD  |Strike off 1538729 REKHA GOSWAMI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

145 |U74999AS1975PTC001642 GOSWAMI AND ASSOCIATES PVT LTD  [Strike off 2685249 NEELOTPAL GOSWAMI |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




146 [U74999AS1975PTC001642 GOSWAMI AND ASSOCIATES PVT LTD  [Strike off 771293 DUTTA GOSWAMI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
GREEN EAST PRODUCTSPRIVATE

147 |U15201AS2014PTC011801 LIMITED Strike off 6648885 JOGESH KALITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
GREEN EAST PRODUCTSPRIVATE

148 [U15201AS2014PTC011801 LIMITED Strike off 6783980 DIPALI KALITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

149 |U51505NL2014PTC008364 GURAS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED  [Strike off 6763295 PRASAD RAI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

150 [U51505NL2014PTC008364 GURAS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED  [Strike off 6763296 SURAJ RAI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

151 |U45203AR2013PTC008402 H.R.T DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6593631 TARH TALO Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

152 |U45203AR2013PTC008402 H.R.T DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6593641 RALLO MICHEAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

153 |U72100MN2014PTCO008368 IMOMCHA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 5242105 TIKEN MOIRANGTHEM |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

154 |U72100MN2014PTCO008368 IMOMCHA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED |[Strike off 6703791 ARAMBAM DEVI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
INCREDIBLE INFOSOFTSOLUTIONS

155 |[U74999AS2014PTC011895 (DPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6907407 NAYANDEEP TAMULI |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
INCREDIBLE INFOSOFTSOLUTIONS

156 |U74999AS2014PTC011895 (DPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6907464 ABHIPSIT SAIKIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
IROM DEVELOPMENT & TRADING CO.

157 [U52399MN2010PLC008263 LIMITED Strike off 1340999 IROM MEITEI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
IROM DEVELOPMENT & TRADING CO.

158 [U52399MN2010PLC008263 LIMITED Strike off 1341017 IROM CHANU Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
IROM DEVELOPMENT & TRADING CO.

159 [U52399MN2010PLC008263 LIMITED Strike off 1341029 IROM MEITEI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ISEMANTICS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE

160 |[U72100AS2014PTC011749 LIMITED Strike off 2818045 AMARENDRA DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ISEMANTICS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE

161 [U72100AS2014PTC011749 LIMITED Strike off 6655317 PUSPAL TAMULI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
IVERGENE PHARMACEUTICALS

162 |[U33110AS2014PTC011817 PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6803453 NIKHIL DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
IVERGENE PHARMACEUTICALS

163 [U33110AS2014PTC011817 PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6803455 ANGSHUMAN RAKSHIT | Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
J D SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE

164 |U74920AS2001PTC006629 LIMITED Strike off 1021975 JADU KALITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
J D SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE

165 [U74920AS2001PTC006629 LIMITED Strike off 1021997 DEEPTI KALITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

166 |U50402AR2014PTC008404 J.J.N AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 6765474 TABA YANIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




167 [U50402AR2014PTC008404 J.J.N AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 6765551 TABA AYO Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
168 |[U52399NL2013PTC008362 JA DREAM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED  |Strike off 6727768 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
169 [U52399NL2013PTC008362 JA DREAM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED  |Strike off 6727770 JOSIM UDDIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
170 |U01116AS2014PTC011932 JAHNABI PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 6908792 JAHNABI DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
171 [U01116AS2014PTC011932 JAHNABI PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 6908830 GUNAGOBINDA DUTTA [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MARSHNEIL NEETA
172 |U50101ML2008PTC008329 JAMIE AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 1634529 MARAK Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
173 |U50101ML2008PTC008329 JAMIE AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 2594261 AMITAVA BARUA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
174 |U45203AS2014PTC011779 JSD GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6806401 JITEN BAISHYA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
175 |U45203AS2014PTC011779 JSD GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6806922 MAHESWAR DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
176 |U45203AS2014PTC011779 JSD GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6806948 SOMA SARKAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
177 |U45203AS2014PTC011779 JSD GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6807357 MRIDUL DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
178 [U45400AS2009PTC009007 KHAIBAK INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 2356856 RAIREIWUNG MUIVAH |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
179 |U45400AS2009PTC009007 KHAIBAK INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 2356883 THANSHOK MUIVAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
180 [U45400AS2009PTC009007 KHAIBAK INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 858391 SONIA MUIVAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
181 |U74140MN2014PTC008372 KHUDOL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6665284 KHAIDEM MEITEI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
182 [U74140MN2014PTC008372 KHUDOL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 6665337 WAHENGBAM SINGH  |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
183 |U74140MN2014PTC008372 KHUDOL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6665372 KONTHOUJAM SINGH |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
LALDINLIANA
184 [U51909MZ2012PTC008270 KING TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 5220549 CHHANGTE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
185 |[U51909MZ2012PTC008270 KING TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 5220570 ROSANGA CHHANGTE |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NCOROT TTTTCC (INDTR ST O TS
TURFTECHNOLOGY & CONSTRUCTION
186 [U45201AS2009PTC009405 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 2697719 DHIRAJ TALUKDAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NCONOT TTTCC (INDTA) ST O To
TURFTECHNOLOGY & CONSTRUCTION
187 |U45201AS2009PTC009405 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 2802141 JAISHIMA DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




188 [U26931TR2014PTC008420 KUJ MODERN BRICK PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6782634 JAKIR HOSSAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

189 |[U26931TR2014PTC008420 KUJ MODERN BRICK PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6782701 MOBARAK HOSSAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

190 [U26931TR2014PTC008420 KUJ MODERN BRICK PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6783186 UTTAM DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

191 |U26942ML2005PLC007745 KUNDIL JAINTIA CEMENTS LIMITED Strike off 268313 DILIP BARUAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

192 [U26942ML2005PLC007745 KUNDIL JAINTIA CEMENTS LIMITED Strike off 289303 SURAJIT CHANDRA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

193 [U26942ML2005PLC007745 KUNDIL JAINTIA CEMENTS LIMITED Strike off 705949 INDIRA BARUAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
LAVISH FORTUNE BIZNET PRIVATE

194 |U63040AS2014PTC011833 LIMITED Strike off 6827458 KANGKAN KALITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
LAVISH FORTUNE BIZNET PRIVATE

195 |[U63040AS2014PTC011833 LIMITED Strike off 6827472 NRIPENDRA KALITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

196 |[U51505AS2014PTC011800 LINKLIFE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6804816 ASISH BHOWMICK Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

197 |U51505AS2014PTC011800 LINKLIFE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6804818 DINANATH SAHA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

198 |[U51505AS2014PTC011800 LINKLIFE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6804820 GAUTAM BARDHAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

199 [U51505AS2014PTC011800 LINKLIFE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6804827 MANIK SAHA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

200 |U51505AS2014PTC011800 LINKLIFE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6804828 SANTOSH BISWAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

201 JU15541AS2014PTC011764 LIYO MINERAL WATER PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 2060628 TAPAN BHOWMICK Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

202 |U15541AS2014PTC011764 LIYO MINERAL WATER PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6761611 LITON PODDAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

203 |U15541AS2014PTC011764 LIYO MINERAL WATER PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 6770045 BHAGABAN BORO Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

204 |U51909MN2009PTC008247 LOOK EAST IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2594900 KHAILUN BAITE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

THANGKHOSHEI
205 |U51909MN2009PTC008247 LOOK EAST IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2594948 HAOKIP Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
GINLIANTHANG

206 |U51909MN2009PTC008247 LOOK EAST IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2594973 BAWMKHAI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
LUIT PROJECTS & SERVICES PRIVATE

207 |U70100AS2010PTC010026 LIMITED Strike off 2810788 KANCHAN PODDAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
M R GLOBAL RESOURCES PRIVATE

208 |U74140AS2014PTC011758 LIMITED Strike off 6767633 MANIRAM DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




M R GLOBAL RESOURCES PRIVATE

209 |U74140AS2014PTC011758 LIMITED Strike off 6767637 TARUN NATH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

210 |U51909AS2011PTC010575 M.M. VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 3550646 JYOTI BORA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

211 |JU51909AS2011PTC010575 M.M. VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 3550650 RINKU BHUYAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

212 |U50100AS2013PTC011700 MADA MOTORS PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 3114436 BIMALA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

213 |U50100AS2013PTC011700 MADA MOTORS PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 3114447 BABUL DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MANABHUM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE

214 |UO01132AR2012PTC008351 LIMITED Strike off 5170977 RAJING Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MANABHUM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE

215 |UO01132AR2012PTC008351 LIMITED Strike off 5171051 MILINGTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MANABHUM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE

216 |U01132AR2012PTC008351 LIMITED Strike off 5247591 GAUTAM DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MANGANG HOSPITALS &RESEARCH

217 |U85110MN2010PTC008269 INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2634773 HUMANE MUTUMCHA | Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MANGANG HOSPITALS &RESEARCH

218 |U85110MN2010PTC008269 INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2636912 RANJIT CHINGAKHAM | Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MARTUM AND MARKONI AGRO PRIVATE

219 |U01407AR2014PTC008407 LIMITED Strike off 5152317 TOMAR BASAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MARTUM AND MARKONI AGRO PRIVATE

220 |U01407AR2014PTC008407 LIMITED Strike off 6780761 MARPI ETE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MEDA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE

221 |U45203ML2011PTC008486 LIMITED Strike off 3554138 ANASTASIA LYNGDOH |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MEDA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE

222 |U45203ML2011PTC008486 LIMITED Strike off 3554141 METHODIUS DKHAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MEGHALAYA FERRO ALLOYS & POWER

223 |U27100ML2011PLC008483 LIMITED Strike off 551235 YOGESH CHAUDHRY [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MEGHAMAX HEALTH CARE PRIVATE

224 |U85190ML2014PTC008573 LIMITED Strike off 6940198 WILINGSTON SANGMA |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MEGHAMAX HEALTH CARE PRIVATE

225 |U85190ML2014PTC008573 LIMITED Strike off 6940207 LAPBINGTON MARAK |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MEGHAMAX HEALTH CARE PRIVATE

226 |U85190ML2014PTC008573 LIMITED Strike off 6940215 TENGSATH MOMIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MEHRIN INFRA AND REAL ESTATE

227 |U45201AS2009PTC008899 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 2467915 RAJ KANOJIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MEHRIN INFRA AND REAL ESTATE

228 |U45201AS2009PTCO008899 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 2468676 MERAJUDDIN AHMED [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

229 |U64100AS2013PTC011730 MINKU SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 1371464 GOBINDA DEKA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




230 |U64100AS2013PTC011730 MINKU SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2744553 NARAYAN DEKA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

231 |U64100AS2013PTC011730 MINKU SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2744558 SARAT DEKA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MOHON & SONS MULTIBIZ PRIVATE

232 |U52190MN2014PTC008382 LIMITED Strike off 6868282 WAIKHOM DEVI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MOHON & SONS MULTIBIZ PRIVATE

233 |U52190MN2014PTC008382 LIMITED Strike off 6869811 OKRAM DEVI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MORAN TECH SERVICESPRIVATE

234 |U72900AS2013PTC011670 LIMITED Strike off 6665723 KALPANA MORAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MORAN TECH SERVICESPRIVATE

235 |U72900AS2013PTC011670 LIMITED Strike off 6665760 KABIN MORAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

236 |U70101AS2012PTC010955 MPR INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2130724 SARITA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

237 |U70101AS2012PTC010955 MPR INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2974414 CHINKI AGARWAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

238 |U70101AS2012PTC010955 MPR INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 5202658 PRATIK AGARWAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

239 |U70101AS2012PTC010955 MPR INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 5202662 RAJ AGARWAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

240 |U51109AS2012PTC011002 MRITRIKA AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2967720 DHRUBA BAISHYA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

241 JU51109AS2012PTC011002 MRITRIKA AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 5235918 TAPAN MAHANTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

242 |U51103AS2011PTC010605 NAMCHI COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 710388 MAHENDRA JAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

243 |U51103AS2011PTC010605 NAMCHI COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 710457 LATA JAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NATURE'S GIFT MARKETING PRIVATE

244 |U51909AS2014PTC011947 LIMITED Strike off 2270309 BIPUL PAUL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NATURE'S GIFT MARKETING PRIVATE

245 |U51909AS2014PTC011947 LIMITED Strike off 6968765 JAYANTA BORA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NATURE'S GIFT MARKETING PRIVATE

246 |U51909AS2014PTC011947 LIMITED Strike off 6968769 KAMAKHYA BORDOLOI | Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NATURE'S GIFT MARKETING PRIVATE

247 |U51909AS2014PTC011947 LIMITED Strike off 6968775 TANKESWAR SAIKIA  |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

248 |U74992AS2014PTC011799 NE FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6783017 JANBENI ERUI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

249 |U74992AS2014PTC011799 NE FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6784771 CHANDANA DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NIBEDITA MECHANIZEDBRICKS

250 |U26931TR2014PTC008434 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6940367 SWAPAN DATTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




NIBEDITA MECHANIZEDBRICKS

251 |U26931TR2014PTC008434 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6940375 NIBEDITA DATTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

252 |U22219AS2011PTC010446 NILIMA PUBLICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED |[Strike off 3295826 BIJOYA DEY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

253 |U22219AS2011PTC010446 NILIMA PUBLICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 3295844 LIPIKA DHAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

254 |U22219AS2011PTC010446 NILIMA PUBLICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 3295856 MONOTOSH DHAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NOORJAHAN TRADING PRIVATE

255 |U50300TR2014PTC008425 LIMITED Strike off 6824083 KHURSHED ALAM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NOORJAHAN TRADING PRIVATE

256 |U50300TR2014PTC008425 LIMITED Strike off 6824097 SAHA ALAM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NORTH EAST INDIA MULTIPROJECT

257 |U45201AR2013PTC008390 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6584535 BINNY YAKU Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NORTH EAST INDIA MULTIPROJECT

258 |U45201AR2013PTC008390 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6584551 TADAM DULOM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NORTH EAST LIVE ENTERTAINMENTS

259 |U92200AS2013PTC011649 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 2943203 TAKAM MONI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

260 |U74140AS2013PTC011448 OYE TAXI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 2637815 SUSHILA KANODIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

261 |U74140AS2013PTC011448 OYE TAXI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 7166483 PRIYANKA KANODIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

262 |U45201AS2013PTC011685 P.B INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 3123206 PRANJAL GHATOWAR |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

263 |U45201AS2013PTC011685 P.B INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6634510 BORNALI TALUKDAR |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PAPUMPARE SAW MILL PRIVATE

264 |U20293AR2014PTC008408 LIMITED Strike off 2180700 PAVITRA NIDO Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PAPUMPARE SAW MILL PRIVATE

265 |U20293AR2014PTC008408 LIMITED Strike off 3148845 AMIT SINGH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PAPUMPARE SAW MILL PRIVATE

266 |U20293AR2014PTC008408 LIMITED Strike off 3244875 RAJESH RANJAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MANPOWERCONSULTANCY PRIVATE

267 |U74900AS2010PTC009757 LIMITED Strike off 2904497 RANJIT SUKLABAIDYA |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
T ARANDT STCURTT T SERVICE AND
MANPOWERCONSULTANCY PRIVATE SONJOY

268 |U74900AS2010PTCO009757 LIMITED Strike off 2906106 SUKLABAIDYA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
MANPOWERCONSULTANCY PRIVATE

269 |U74900AS2010PTC009757 LIMITED Strike off 3449225 SAMPA SUKLABAIDYA [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

270 |U45209AS2012PTC011273 PDU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED |[Strike off 6368501 PABAN NEOG Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

271 |U45209AS2012PTC011273 PDU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 743230 UTPAL GOGOI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




PEEPRA RETAIL INDIAPRIVATE

272 |U52590AS20140PC011931 LIMITED(OPC) Strike off 6905604 PURNENDU DEV Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PHILIP RYMBAI MINING & TRADERS

273 |U10102ML2010PTC008406 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 3016724 PYRTAJAM SIANGSHAI | Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PHILIP RYMBAI MINING & TRADERS

274 |U10102ML2010PTC008406 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 5348029 CARL JOHN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

275 |U72300ML2013PTC008557 PLUSDBA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6710080 ANGELINA SUCHIANG |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

276 |U72300ML2013PTC008557 PLUSDBA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6714598 NITIN ARORA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PROFICIO MULTISERVICES & TRADING

277 |U51909AS2014PTC011747 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6751191 NEELAM BANERJEE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PROFICIO MULTISERVICES & TRADING

278 |U51909AS2014PTCO011747 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6751274 AVINASH BANERJEE |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PROTISHRUTI MARKETING PRIVATE

279 |U74900AS2009PTC009080 LIMITED Strike off 1565177 RAMAN JHA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PROTISHRUTI MARKETING PRIVATE

280 |U74900AS2009PTC009080 LIMITED Strike off 7298718 MOHAN JHA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PURAVPRANT INFRA PROJECTS

281 |U70102AS2014PTC011893 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6874819 SARBAJEET DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PURAVPRANT INFRA PROJECTS

282 |U70102AS2014PTC011893 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6910473 KANAK DEV SARMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PURITY CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE

283 |U45201AS2014PTC011795 LIMITED Strike off 3535042 RUPAK SARMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PURITY CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE

284 |U45201AS2014PTC011795 LIMITED Strike off 6769592 ARUP BHUYAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RABHA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE

285 |U45200AS2014PTC011873 LIMITED Strike off 5209922 PARAMESWAR BEY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RABHA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE

286 |U45200AS2014PTC011873 LIMITED Strike off 6785047 BADAL RABHA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RABS IMPORT AND EXPORT PRIVATE

287 |U51900ML2013PTC008552 LIMITED Strike off 6616925 SHANBOR KHONGBUH [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RABS IMPORT AND EXPORT PRIVATE

288 |U51900ML2013PTC008552 LIMITED Strike off 6618150 BINOD KHONGWIR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RAIDAS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE

289 |U55201AS2003PTC007205 LIMITED Strike off 2415237 SWARAJ DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RAIDAS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE

290 |U55201AS2003PTC007205 LIMITED Strike off 937138 SANJEEB DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RAIZ FOOD PROCESSING PRIVATE

291 |U15490AS2014PTC011906 LIMITED Strike off 6929466 EMIJIT MORAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RAIZ FOOD PROCESSING PRIVATE

292 |U15490AS2014PTC011906 LIMITED Strike off 6929470 SURAJIT GOHAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




RANGDHALI BUILDERS AND MUNINDRA

293 |U45202AS2010PTC009923 DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2980847 CHOUDHURY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RANGDHALI BUILDERS AND

294 |U45202AS2010PTC009923 DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2981362 PREMJYOTI HALOI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RANGDHALI BUILDERS AND

295 |U45202AS2010PTC009923 DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 3037634 MRINAL BARUAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RANGPUR WILD SILK FABRIC COMPANY

296 |U17121AS2010PLC010341 LIMITED Strike off 3304329 SAILEN BORUAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RANGPUR WILD SILK FABRIC COMPANY

297 |U17121AS2010PLC010341 LIMITED Strike off 3304342 KIRTI KONWAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RANGPUR WILD SILK FABRIC COMPANY

298 |U17121AS2010PLC010341 LIMITED Strike off 3306532 TIRTHA KONWAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

299 |U45203AR2014PTC008406 RANI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6501993 RAJU AGARWAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

300 |U45203AR2014PTC008406 RANI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6692701 HINA CAMDER Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

301 |U45203AR2014PTC008406 RANI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6692708 NABAM NANI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RANVEER PLANTATIONSPRIVATE

302 |U01132NL2013PTC008358 LIMITED Strike off 6696860 RAJ JAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RANVEER PLANTATIONSPRIVATE

303 |UO01132NL2013PTC008358 LIMITED Strike off 6699190 RISHI JAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RHYZOME INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE

304 |U40109AR2014PTC008414 LIMITED Strike off 3364960 TABING BIRI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RHYZOME INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE

305 |U40109AR2014PTC008414 LIMITED Strike off 3366303 PONUNG LEGO Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

306 |U51909AS2012PTC010968 RIDZ ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED  |Strike off 5201325 RAJIV HAZARIKA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

RHEEDDHI

307 |U51909AS2012PTC010968 RIDZ ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED  [Strike off 5201333 CHAUDHURY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

308 |U51909AS2012PTC010968 RIDZ ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED  |Strike off 5201367 DURGESWAR ROY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RUDRAKSHA PRODUCT DEVELOPER

309 |U45201AS2014PTC011760 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 3165722 ARJUN CHETRI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RUDRAKSHA PRODUCT DEVELOPER

310 |U45201AS2014PTC011760 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 5152908 ASHISH MAHNOT Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RUDRAKSHA PRODUCT DEVELOPER

311 |U45201AS2014PTC011760 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6744547 ANAND CHETTRY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
S.N.BUILDTECH REALTY PRIVATE

312 |U45209AS2014PTC011796 LIMITED Strike off 6393290 SUDHIR BARUAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
S.N.BUILDTECH REALTY PRIVATE

313 |U45209AS2014PTC011796 LIMITED Strike off 6608637 NABAJIT TAMULY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




314 |U51909TR2014PTC008422 SAIJEE ECO SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED|Strike off 6779363 PARTHA CHOUDHURY |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
315 |U51909TR2014PTC008422 SAIJEE ECO SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED|Strike off 6779370 REKHA DEBBARMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
JYOTSNA

316 |U72900TR2014PTC008415 SANDIPAN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6734674 BHATTACHARJEE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

317 |U72900TR2014PTC008415 SANDIPAN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6734713 NIKHIL SARKAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

318 |U51109AS2005PTC017374 SAROVAR DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 538419 HARI SHARMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

319 |U51109AS2005PTC017374 SAROVAR DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6842796 MAHENDRA SHARMA  |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

320 |U51109AS2005PTC017374 SAROVAR DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6849030 SHYAM LATTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SBP FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE

321 |U15410TR2013PTC008407 LIMITED Strike off 6663904 BIKASH DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SBP FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE

322 |U15410TR2013PTC008407 LIMITED Strike off 6664072 BIRAJ DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SETNOW SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES

323 |U72200AS2013PTC011704 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 3232159 ABHIJIT THAPA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SEVEN SISTERS CONSULTANCY

324 |U74140AS2013PTC011708 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6676211 BHASKAR CHETIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SEVEN SISTERS CONSULTANCY

325 |U74140AS2013PTC011708 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6676292 MRINMOY CHETIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SEVEN SISTERS CONSULTANCY

326 |U74140AS2013PTC011708 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6676432 RANJAN PHUKAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SHEROWALI (INDIA) HOTEL &

327 |U55101TR2013PTC008414 RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2096690 NILANJAN DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SHEROWALI (INDIA) HOTEL &

328 |U55101TR2013PTC008414 RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 2097234 SANHITA DATTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SHEROWALI (INDIA) HOTEL &

329 |U55101TR2013PTC008414 RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6763111 ALOK DEB Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SHEROWALI (INDIA) HOTEL &

330 |U55101TR2013PTC008414 RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6763127 NAMI MALLICK Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SHIB SANKAR IMPEX AND AGENCIES

331 |U51909AS1992PTC003828 PVT LTD Strike off 1008939 SAUMITRA DUTT Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SHIB SANKAR IMPEX AND AGENCIES

332 |U51909AS1992PTC003828 PVT LTD Strike off 1014576 PAPIYA DUTT Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

333 |U45201AS2013PTC011394 SHIVAM TEKTON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6420027 SANDEEP DHAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

334 |U45201AS2013PTC011394 SHIVAM TEKTON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6420034 MAHASWETA DHAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




SILVER LINE SEVEN (INDIA)

BARILANG

335 |U72400ML2014PTC008560 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6728741 MYLLIEMPDAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SILVER LINE SEVEN (INDIA) BAHUNLANG

336 |U72400ML2014PTC008560 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6728745 MYLLIEMPDAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

AVISHEKH

337 |U63040AS2011PTC010498 SINGHA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 3281385 CHOUDHARY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

338 |U63040AS2011PTC010498 SINGHA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 593629 TAPATI RATHI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SINGHCO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE

339 |U70101AS2013PTC011720 LIMITED Strike off 2038808 VIJAY SINGH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SINGHCO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE

340 |U70101AS2013PTC011720 LIMITED Strike off 2041311 KALPAJIT SINGH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SINGHCO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE

341 |U70101AS2013PTC011720 LIMITED Strike off 3601934 AMRITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SINGHCO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE

342 |U70101AS2013PTC011720 LIMITED Strike off 6736036 CHANAKYA BRAHMA  [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SINGHCO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE

343 |U70101AS2013PTC011720 LIMITED Strike off 6736046 BILAT BASUMATARY  |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SOGANI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE

344 |U45201AS2014PTC011876 LIMITED Strike off 2162840 LAXMI SOGANI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SOGANI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE

345 |U45201AS2014PTC011876 LIMITED Strike off 2162867 SUMIT SOGANI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SOGANI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE

346 |U45201AS2014PTC011876 LIMITED Strike off 6742585 USHA SOGANI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

347 |U24232AS2014PTC011798 SOLARYAM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 5253325 PRADIP GHOSH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

348 |U24232AS2014PTC011798 SOLARYAM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 5261141 DIPIKA GHOSH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SPECTRUM MERCHANDISE INDIA PVT

349 |U51109AS1998PTC005457 LTD Strike off 2060671 MANOJ KALITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SPECTRUM MERCHANDISE INDIA PVT

350 |U51109AS1998PTC005457 LTD Strike off 2060674 DHRUBA KALITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SPECTRUM MERCHANDISE INDIA PVT

351 |U51109AS1998PTC005457 LTD Strike off 2060676 SANJIB SARMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

352 |U45201AS2014PTC011879 SRI J. INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 1975604 JHANKAR DUDHORIA |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

353 |U45201AS2014PTC011879 SRIJ. INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6811824 MANJU DUDHORIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

354 |U45201AS2014PTC011879 SRI J. INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6812175 RAJAT DUDHORIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

355 |U45201AS2014PTC011879 SRIJ. INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6812675 NITA DUDHORIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




SRI VINAYAK CONTRACTORS PRIVATE

356 |U51501AS2005PTC007858 LIMITED Strike off 2077582 HEMA JAT Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

357 |U74900AS2013PTC011735 SRIS SERPENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6747030 BIRAJ DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

358 |U74900AS2013PTC011735 SRIS SERPENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6747044 DIPIKA DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

359 |U74900AS2013PTC011726 SRISTEE ENTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6750433 MUKSIDUL ISLAM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

360 |U74900AS2013PTC011726 SRISTEE ENTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6816669 EZAJUL ISLAM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SUPARSHWA BLOCK INDUSTRIES

361 |U26950ML2013PTC008556 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6668242 AMIT JAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SUPARSHWA BLOCK INDUSTRIES

362 |U26950ML2013PTC008556 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6668443 RIKERBHALIN WAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SWARNA VALLEY CONSTRUCTIONS

363 |U70101AS2012PTC011217 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 1893240 HAREN SAIKIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SWARNA VALLEY CONSTRUCTIONS

364 |U70101AS2012PTC011217 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 7566045 LAKHYAJIT SAIKIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SWARNATRISHA HOSPITALITY &

365 |U52200TR2014PTC008435 CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6941171 ANAMIKA ROY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SWARNATRISHA HOSPITALITY &

366 |U52200TR2014PTC008435 CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6941179 SUMAN DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

367 |U51909MN2014PTC008375 T C E TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6850756 LARRY THINGPUI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

368 |U51909MN2014PTC008375 T C E TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6850774 TELIEN KOM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
TETH ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE

369 |U72200NL2013PTC008355 LIMITED Strike off 6618419 YEKAVI CHISHI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
TETH ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE

370 |U72200NL2013PTC008355 LIMITED Strike off 6618422 YEKIVI CHISHI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
THERMOS ENGINEERINGINDIA

371 |U74999AS2014PTC011941 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6882073 ADITYA GOSWAMI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
THERMOS ENGINEERINGINDIA

372 |U74999AS2014PTC011941 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6882080 MANTU PATHAK Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
THERMOS ENGINEERINGINDIA

373 |U74999AS2014PTC011941 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 6882089 JUNMONI HAZARIKA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
THREE STAR BROKING PRIVATE

374 |U74992AS2014PTC011745 LIMITED Strike off 6737825 ADITYA BHATTAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
THREE STAR BROKING PRIVATE

375 |U74992AS2014PTC011745 LIMITED Strike off 6737876 SANDEEP BHATTAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
TILOTTAMA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE AMULYADHAN

376 |U93030TR2013PTC008393 LIMITED Strike off 6577285 CHAKRABORTY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




TILOTTAMA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE ANIRBAN
377 |U93030TR2013PTC008393 LIMITED Strike off 6577290 CHAKRABORTY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
378 |U85110AS1996PTC004800 TODIS DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE PVT LTD Strike off 554630 SATYANARAYAN TODI [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
379 |U85110AS1996PTC004800 TODIS DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE PVT LTD Strike off 554636 PUSPA TODI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

TOURISTS MASSAGE PARLOUR
380 |U85194AS2014PTC011944 PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6873849 PARIMAL BISWAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

TOURISTS MASSAGE PARLOUR
381 |U85194AS2014PTC011944 PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6873867 RIMA BISWAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
382 |U31401AR2014PTC008412 TRANS STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 2248703 HANS JAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
383 |U31401AR2014PTC008412 TRANS STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 2544409 GOPAL SHEKHAWAT  [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
384 |U31401AR2014PTC008412 TRANS STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 3107501 DAYA THAKUR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
385 |U31401AR2014PTC008412 TRANS STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 3107532 SANBOM TAIPODIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
386 |U31401AR2014PTC008412 TRANS STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 6736589 SUSHIL NALO Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
387 |U31401AR2014PTC008412 TRANS STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 6736590 YATING BYALING Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
388 |U45201AS2014PTC011852 TRIINFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6757195 HASBI RAHMAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
389 |U45201AS2014PTC011852 TRI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6757196 TAPAN HAZARIKA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
390 |U45201AS2014PTC011852 TRIINFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6757197 HIRANYA ROY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
391 |U15412NL2014PTC008365 TRIBAL HARVEST PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6768782 KAISA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
392 |U15137TR2009PLC008265 TRIPURA INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike off 2320337 BANKIM CHOWDHURY |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
393 |U15137TR2009PLC008265 TRIPURA INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike off 2330032 RATNA DEBNATH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
394 |U15137TR2009PLC008265 TRIPURA INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike off 2702797 PINTU SHIL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
395 |U72300ML2014PTC008567 ULTRA CALL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 6885534 BIJOY ROY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
396 |U72300ML2014PTC008567 ULTRA CALL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED |[Strike off 6885544 AJAY JALEWA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
397 |U72900AS2014PTC011775 UNICIENT ACE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6728431 ABHISHEK DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




398 |U72900AS2014PTC011775 UNICIENT ACE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6728437 ARUNADAY NATH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

399 |U72900AS2014PTC011775 UNICIENT ACE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6728438 BHAGYASHREE DAS |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

400 |U51109AS1992PTC003820 URVASHI AGENCIES PVT LTD Strike off 663139 SATISH BHATI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

401 |U51109AS1992PTC003820 URVASHI AGENCIES PVT LTD Strike off 663207 UMA BHATI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

402 |U72900AS2014PTC011808 USL SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6809041 JAKIR ALI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

403 |U72900AS2014PTC011808 USL SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6809043 MOHHAMMAD SHEIKH |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VANATEEG MARKETING PRIVATE

404 |U74990AS20140PC011919 LIMITED (OPC) Strike off 6512094 GEETANAV OJHA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

405 |U51909AS2013PTC011457 VEERAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6440329 BIMALA JAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

406 |U51909AS2013PTC011457 VEERAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6440335 NAVIN JAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VICTORYPLUS (INDIA)PRODUCER LAKSHMICHAND

407 |U01403ML2011PTC008476 COMPANYLIMITED Strike off 3037686 HARIDAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VICTORYPLUS (INDIA)PRODUCER JOHN KUTTY YACOB

408 |U01403ML2011PTC008476 COMPANYLIMITED Strike off 3051153 NADAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VICTORYPLUS (INDIA)PRODUCER

409 |U01403ML2011PTC008476 COMPANYLIMITED Strike off 3246720 GEORGE JOSEPH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VICTORYPLUS (INDIA)PRODUCER

410 |U01403ML2011PTC008476 COMPANYLIMITED Strike off 3494130 MATTACKAL IPE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VICTORYPLUS (INDIA)PRODUCER

411 JU01403ML2011PTC008476 COMPANYLIMITED Strike off 3494133 MARET JOSEY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VICTORYPLUS (INDIA)PRODUCER ANILKUMAR

412 |U01403ML2011PTC008476 COMPANYLIMITED Strike off 5309253 SUNDARAPANICKER  [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VICTORYPLUS (INDIA)PRODUCER BABURAJ

413 |U01403ML2011PTC008476 COMPANYLIMITED Strike off 5309259 RESALAYYAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VICTORYPLUS (INDIA)PRODUCER SOMASUNDARAMPILL

414 |U01403ML2011PTC008476 COMPANYLIMITED Strike off 5309266 Al Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VICTORYPLUS (INDIA)PRODUCER

415 |U01403ML2011PTC008476 COMPANYLIMITED Strike off 5335261 SIJUMON CLEETUS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VICTORYPLUS (INDIA)PRODUCER RANGANATH

416 |U01403ML2011PTC008476 COMPANYLIMITED Strike off 5356571 RAHULNATH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VICTORYPLUS (INDIA)PRODUCER

417 |U01403ML2011PTC008476 COMPANYLIMITED Strike off 6392945 ABRAHAM GEORGE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VINAYA VALLEY FOUNDATION PRIVATE

418 |U80212AS2010PTC010214 LIMITED Strike off 3198745 SANGITA CHOUDHURY [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




VINAYA VALLEY FOUNDATION PRIVATE

419 |U80212AS2010PTC010214 LIMITED Strike off 3209821 SANDEEP BAROOAH [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VINAYA VALLEY FOUNDATION PRIVATE

420 |U80212AS2010PTC010214 LIMITED Strike off 3213609 RAJNISH GOSWAMI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VINAYA VALLEY FOUNDATION PRIVATE

421 |U80212AS2010PTC010214 LIMITED Strike off 3213760 RAJU HAZARIKA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VINAYA VALLEY FOUNDATION PRIVATE

422 |U80212AS2010PTC010214 LIMITED Strike off 3262282 GAUTAM SHARMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VJ (INC) INFRASTRUCTURE AND

423 |U70101AS2013PTC011647 CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6651882 HITENDRA SAIKIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VJ (INC) INFRASTRUCTURE AND

424 |U70101AS2013PTC011647 CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 6651890 ROSHMI SAIKIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

425 |U51909AS2014PTC011762 XCELBIZ MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 6635554 SRIKANT SINHA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

426 |U51909AS2014PTC011762 XCELBIZ MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 6635637 SUKANT SINHA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

427 |U55204AS2012PTC011120 YOUREKA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 5177976 SOUMIK GANGULY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

SIDDHARTHA

428 |U55204AS2012PTC011120 YOUREKA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike off 5179060 CHATTERJEE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
YUBRAJ DYNASTY REALESTATES

429 |U70109AS2010PTC010269 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 182669 SUDEISH JAAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
YUBRAJ DYNASTY REALESTATES

430 |U70109AS2010PTC010269 PRIVATELIMITED Strike off 182724 NISSCHAL JAAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

431 |UO01132NL2005PTCO007779 ZAKA TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED |Strike off 2702238 HETHANA KINIMI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

432 |U01132NL2005PTC007779 ZAKA TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED [Strike off 2892559 ZAKA KINIMI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ZANTRIK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE

433 |U72300AS2013PTC011676 LIMITED Strike off 2315668 PURANJOY NEOG Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ZANTRIK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE

434 |U72300AS2013PTC011676 LIMITED Strike off 6645902 SHANTANU GOSWAMI [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ZINGSOL ENTERPRISESPRIVATE

435 |U55101MN2013PTC008354 LIMITED Strike off 6649921 LULUN TONSING Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
ZINGSOL ENTERPRISESPRIVATE

436 |U55101MN2013PTC008354 LIMITED Strike off 6650999 THOMTE TLUANGA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

437 |U01132AS1984PTC002215 ENVER PLANTATIONS PVT LTD Active 2389656 MAHMUDAH AHMED Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

438 |U01132AS1984PTC002215 ENVER PLANTATIONS PVT LTD Active 6925173 NAKHAT AHMED Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

439 |U01132AS1984PTC002215 ENVER PLANTATIONS PVT LTD Active 704139 NIZAMUDDIN AHMED  |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




440 |U01132AS1984PTC002215 ENVER PLANTATIONS PVT LTD Active 704168 GYASUDDIN AHMED Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NARAH TEA PLANTATION PRIVATE

441 |U01132AS2000PTC006134 LIMITED Active 2991778 BHARAT NARAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NARAH TEA PLANTATION PRIVATE

442 |U01132AS2000PTC006134 LIMITED Active 500634 RANEE NARAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

443 |U01409NL1995PTC004587 PACIFIC FLORITECH PVT LTD Active 2765432 KSAHU ANGAMI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

444 JU01409NL1995PTC004587 PACIFIC FLORITECH PVT LTD Active 563044 PRAMOD AGARWAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
M R ENTERPRENEURE PRIVATE

445 |U10101MN1999PTC005932 LIMITED Active 1497563 MAHENDRA JAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
M R ENTERPRENEURE PRIVATE

446 |U10101MN1999PTC005932 LIMITED Active 1497577 SHOBHA JAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

447 |U15116ML2000PTC006075 REGETTA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1598944 HERBERT DIENGDOH |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

448 |U15116ML2000PTC006075 REGETTA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6482381 ALBERT DIENGDOH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
G R DAIRY AND FOOD PRODUCTS

449 |U15209AS1997PTC004970 PRIVATELIMITED Active 1074104 ABHIJIT SAIKIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
G R DAIRY AND FOOD PRODUCTS

450 |U15209AS1997PTC004970 PRIVATELIMITED Active 1074126 ANZITA SAIKIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
G R DAIRY AND FOOD PRODUCTS

451 JU15209AS1997PTC004970 PRIVATELIMITED Active 8289094 POOJA DASTIDAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BRAHMAPUTRA PURE DRINKS PRIVATE

452 |U15490AS2010PTC009971 LIMITED Active 3018386 JADAB KALITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BRAHMAPUTRA PURE DRINKS PRIVATE

453 |U15490AS2010PTC009971 LIMITED Active 3020841 HEMEN SARMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BRAHMAPUTRA PURE DRINKS PRIVATE

454  |U15490AS2010PTC009971 LIMITED Active 7236800 BIBHA DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

455 |U15491AS2014PTC011917 MOYURI TEA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2537103 SUNDAR VIJAY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

RAGHAVANSUNDAR

456 |U15491AS2014PTC011917 MOYURI TEA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2587712 RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

457 |U15491AS2014PTC011917 MOYURI TEA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6886682 BHASKAR KALITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

458 |U15511AS2005PTC007688 NILACHAL DISTILLERYPRIVATE LIMITED [Active 2512387 MINTU DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

459 |U15511AS2005PTCO007688 NILACHAL DISTILLERYPRIVATE LIMITED |Active 522807 NREEPEN DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

460 |U15511AS2005PTC007688 NILACHAL DISTILLERYPRIVATE LIMITED [Active 727551 BABUL HORE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




461 |U15511AS2005PTCO007688 NILACHAL DISTILLERYPRIVATE LIMITED [Active 727632 ARINDAM HORE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
462 |U20211AR1982PLC001931 GUNA SAW AND VANEERMILLS LTD Active 536097 CHOW NAMSHUM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
463 |U20211AR1982PLC001931 GUNA SAW AND VANEERMILLS LTD Active 536207 CHOW GOHAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
464 |U20211AR1982PLC001931 GUNA SAW AND VANEERMILLS LTD Active 536292 NANG NAMSHUM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
465 |U20211AR1982PLC001931 GUNA SAW AND VANEERMILLS LTD Active 536376 NANG NAMSHUM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VIGHNARAJ BAMBOO PRODUCTS
466 |U20296AS2004PTC007575 PRIVATELIMITED Active 2190574 JAYA DEY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
VIGHNARAJ BAMBOO PRODUCTS
467 |U20296AS2004PTC007575 PRIVATELIMITED Active 2646773 CHITRA DEY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
468 |U22219AS2014PTC011862 PRINTER HUB INC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2818267 DUL DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
469 |U22219AS2014PTC011862 PRINTER HUB INC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5356117 AVIJIT SAHA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SOUTH ASSAM CEMENT PAINTS SUMAN
470 |U24222AS2005PTC007214 PRIVATELIMITED Active 727477 CHAKRABORTY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SOUTH ASSAM CEMENT PAINTS NABENDU
471 |U24222AS2005PTC007214 PRIVATELIMITED Active 731072 BHATTACHARJEE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BANIK AGRO FOREST PRODUCTS
472  |U24248TR2007PTC008233 PRIVATELIMITED Active 2626918 BHASKAR BANIK Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BANIK AGRO FOREST PRODUCTS
473 |U24248TR2007PTC008233 PRIVATELIMITED Active 2626941 SANKAR BANIK Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PRASANTA
474 JU25206AS1989PTC003293 P.K.CHOUDHURY AND SONS PVT LTD Active 2430130 CHOUDHURY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PARITOSH
475 |U25206AS1989PTC003293 P.K.CHOUDHURY AND SONS PVT LTD Active 2433494 CHOUDHURY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
476 |U25206AS1989PTC003293 P.K.CHOUDHURY AND SONS PVT LTD Active 2897084 HANGSHA SARMAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SUSHANTA
477 |U25206AS1989PTC003293 P.K.CHOUDHURY AND SONS PVT LTD Active 329837 CHOWDHURY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
JOYPUR MECHANISED BRICKS PRIVATE
478 |U26921AS2004PTCO007437 LIMITED Active 2018633 PRAMEER GOGOI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
JOYPUR MECHANISED BRICKS PRIVATE
479 |U26921AS2004PTC007437 LIMITED Active 3212391 BASAVDATTA GOGOI |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
JOYPUR MECHANISED BRICKS PRIVATE
480 |U26921AS2004PTCO007437 LIMITED Active 529451 MOHINI GOGOI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
481 |U27100TR2012PTC008376 CHANDIMATA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED [Active 2720540 ABHIJIT SAHA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




482 |U27100TR2012PTCO008376 CHANDIMATA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED [Active 2720589 SATYAJIT SAHA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

483 |U36104AS2000PTC006268 RELY ON COIR FOAMS PRIVATE LIMITED [Active 3587029 MANOJ MINDA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

484 |U36104AS2000PTC006268 RELY ON COIR FOAMS PRIVATE LIMITED [Active 365431 NARENDRA MINDA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
LAKSHMI NARAYAN JALAN AND SONS

485 |U36911AS1997PTC004992 JEWELLERSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 827571 SANJAY JALAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
BYABANG TAJ INFRATECH PRIVATE

486 |U45201AR20140PC008417 LIMITED(OPC) Active 6645005 BYABANG TAJ Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
POTIN PANGIN HIGHWAY PRIVATE

487 |U45203AS2012PTC010943 LIMITED Active 2972471 SIVA MINCHALA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
POTIN PANGIN HIGHWAY PRIVATE

488 |U45203AS2012PTC010943 LIMITED Active 647088 RAHUL DHANDHANIA | Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
POTIN PANGIN HIGHWAY PRIVATE

489 |U45203AS2012PTC010943 LIMITED Active 6524368 NAMA RAMESH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
POTIN PANGIN HIGHWAY PRIVATE

490 |U45203AS2012PTC010943 LIMITED Active 6995276 ASHOK RAMADUGU Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

491 |U50100MN2014PTC008378 NILO AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6879665 KOIJAM NONIKANTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

492 |U50100MN2014PTC008378 NILO AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6879697 KOIJAM DEVI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
TULSYAN TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE

493 |U51433AS2007PTC008296 LIMITED Active 1080530 PRAMOD TULSYAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
TULSYAN TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE

494 |U51433AS2007PTC008296 LIMITED Active 1183907 SHARDA TULSYAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

495 |U51909AS2011PTC010766 L & J POULTRY FEEDSPRIVATE LIMITED |Active 3631119 JYOTI SARMAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

496 |U51909AS2011PTC010766 L & J POULTRY FEEDSPRIVATE LIMITED [Active 3636420 SARANG SARMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SAN PAN VILLAGE RESORT PRIVATE

497 |U55101AS2013PTC011690 LIMITED Active 1484879 SIDHARTHA SARKAR [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SAN PAN VILLAGE RESORT PRIVATE

498 |U55101AS2013PTC011690 LIMITED Active 6706339 SANDUGYA GOGOI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

499 |U60210AS1986PLC002633 BLUE HILL TRAVELS INDIA LIMITED Active 1029131 RABINDRA DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

500 |U60210AS1986PLC002633 BLUE HILL TRAVELS INDIA LIMITED Active 1230876 SANTISHREE DUTTA  [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

501 |U60210AS1986PLC002633 BLUE HILL TRAVELS INDIA LIMITED Active 2213600 HRISHIKESH DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

502 |U60210AS1986PLC002633 BLUE HILL TRAVELS INDIA LIMITED Active 3334785 VARSHA DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




RUDDRU TRANSPORT AND LOGISTIC DHRUBO

503 |U60230AS2014PTC011791 PRIVATELIMITED Active 6700253 BASUMATARY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RUDDRU TRANSPORT AND LOGISTIC

504 |U60230AS2014PTC011791 PRIVATELIMITED Active 6748030 BIRBAL BASUMATARY |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

505 |U63040AS2013PTC011498 TRAVEL FUNDA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1471108 MUKESH KAURA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

506 |U63040AS2013PTC011498 TRAVEL FUNDA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6471331 RAKESH KAURA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

507 |U65100AS2012NPL010981 JANA VIKAS MICRO FINANCE Active 3207782 ABDUL AHMED Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

508 |U65100AS2012NPL010981 JANA VIKAS MICRO FINANCE Active 3223784 MD RAHMAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

509 |U65100AS2012NPL010981 JANA VIKAS MICRO FINANCE Active 3223793 MD RAHMAN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DHRUBAJYOTI MICROFINANCE (INDIA)

510 |U65190TR2013NPL0O08380 COMPANYLIMITED Active 6461178 SANDIP PAL Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DHRUBAJYOTI MICROFINANCE (INDIA) SUDHANSHU

511 |U65190TR2013NPL0O08380 COMPANYLIMITED Active 6461190 CHOWDHURY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
DHRUBAJYOTI MICROFINANCE (INDIA)

512 |U65190TR2013NPL0O08380 COMPANYLIMITED Active 6461195 SUMITA CHOUDHURY [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
GREAT INDIA GRAMIN VIKASH MICRO

513 |U65192AS2012NPL011298 CREDIT Active 3451878 SULTANA PARVEEN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
GREAT INDIA GRAMIN VIKASH MICRO

514 |U65192AS2012NPL011298 CREDIT Active 3479633 BARKATULLAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
GREAT INDIA GRAMIN VIKASH MICRO

515 |U65192AS2012NPL011298 CREDIT Active 6367806 PARTHA BERA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

516 |U65929AS2012NPL011110 ANAJORI MICRO FINANCE Active 7478954 MANOJ KUMAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

517 |U65929AS2012NPL011110 ANAJORI MICRO FINANCE Active 7478975 MUKESH SHARMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

DOTHANGA
518 |U65990MZ2014NPL0O08279 LUSHAI HILLS MICRO FINANCE Active 2676013 CHAWNGTHU Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
LALDUHSANGA

519 |U65990MZ2014NPL008279 LUSHAI HILLS MICRO FINANCE Active 6674038 LALDUHSANGA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

520 |U70101TR2005PTCO007699 RAIMA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1536450 TAPASH MAZUMDER  |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

521 |U70101TR2005PTC007699 RAIMA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2925213 RAJA CHAUDHURI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

522 |U70101TR2005PTCO007699 RAIMA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6551914 DIPANNITA MOG Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

523 |U70101TR2005PTC007699 RAIMA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7239112 ASHISH GHOSH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




524 |U72100AS2002PTC006949 THIRD EYE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED |Active 1909571 CHINMOY DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

525 |U72100AS2002PTC006949 THIRD EYE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED |Active 841110 PRITAM KUMAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

526 |U72100AS2002PTC006949 THIRD EYE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED |Active 841223 SOUROV BARUAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

527 |U72100AS2002PTC006949 THIRD EYE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED |Active 841351 UJJAL GOSWAMI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
KAZIRANGA INFOTECH PRIVATE

528 |U72900AS2014PTC011778 LIMITED Active 6761363 PANKAJ SAIKIA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
KAZIRANGA INFOTECH PRIVATE

529 |U72900AS2014PTC011778 LIMITED Active 6786511 AMIT MOZIKA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

530 |U74140TR2014NPL008432 SHRI GANESH MICRO FINANCE Active 6885300 AMAL GUPTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

531 |U74140TR2014NPL008432 SHRI GANESH MICRO FINANCE Active 6885304 JEWEL SAHA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

532 |U74140TR2014NPL008432 SHRI GANESH MICRO FINANCE Active 6885312 AMITAVA SARKAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

533 |U74140TR2014NPL008432 SHRI GANESH MICRO FINANCE Active 6887018 NIMAI BHOWMIK Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SMILE POWER ENGINEERING PRIVATE

534 |U74210AS2004PTC007416 LIMITED Active 2941446 DEEP DEKA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SMILE POWER ENGINEERING PRIVATE

535 |U74210AS2004PTCO007416 LIMITED Active 2941493 JAYA DEKA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
JOY7 VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

536 |U74300AR20140PC008416 (OPC) Active 6884708 SONJOY MARDE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
EFICAZ BUILDING SOLUTIONS

537 |U74900AS2012PTC011006 PRIVATELIMITED Active 5188153 DIGANTA BORA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
EFICAZ BUILDING SOLUTIONS

538 |U74900AS2012PTC011006 PRIVATELIMITED Active 5317542 HITESH MAHANTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NEW FRONTIER ARINDAM

539 |U74940AS1987PTC002782 COLOURLABORATORIES PVT LTD Active 269619 ROYCHOWDHURY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NEW FRONTIER

540 |U74940AS1987PTC002782 COLOURLABORATORIES PVT LTD Active 280769 CHANDAN SARKAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NEW FRONTIER SHIPRA

541 |U74940AS1987PTC002782 COLOURLABORATORIES PVT LTD Active 280774 ROYCHOWDHURY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
NEW FRONTIER ANIRUDHA

542 |U74940AS1987PTC002782 COLOURLABORATORIES PVT LTD Active 280780 ROYCHOWDHURY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
HRD COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL

543 |U74992AS2012PTC011038 SECURITYFORCE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5255860 SUHEL AHMED Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
HRD COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL

544 |U74992AS2012PTC011038 SECURITYFORCE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5327904 LAILY BEGOM Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




545 |U74999MN2014NPL008383 NORTH EAST MISSION FOUNDATION Active 6867086 SOLOMON RIMAI Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

546 |U74999MN2014NPL008383 NORTH EAST MISSION FOUNDATION Active 6870830 ANDERSON SHIMRAY |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

547 |U74999MN2014NPL008383 NORTH EAST MISSION FOUNDATION Active 6870837 RAMTHING KASAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

548 |U74999MN2014NPL008383 NORTH EAST MISSION FOUNDATION Active 6871368 SHINING KASAR Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

549 |U80211AS2014NPL011940 NEETEE SIKSHA FOUNDATION Active 5330502 DEEPAK LUNAWAT Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

550 |U80211AS2014NPL011940 NEETEE SIKSHA FOUNDATION Active 5330508 PRATEEK LUNAWAT |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

551 |U80211AS2014NPL011940 NEETEE SIKSHA FOUNDATION Active 570774 SUBH JAIN Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

552 |U80211AS2014NPL011940 NEETEE SIKSHA FOUNDATION Active 570825 SHANTI BAFNA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SILCHAR HEART CARE AND RESEARCH

553 |U85110AS1999PTC005719 CENTREPVT. LTD. Active 1021289 RATNA DEVI NATH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SILCHAR HEART CARE AND RESEARCH

554 |U85110AS1999PTC005719 CENTREPVT. LTD. Active 1061675 NAMITA BAISYA ROY  |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SILCHAR HEART CARE AND RESEARCH

555 |U85110AS1999PTC005719 CENTREPVT. LTD. Active 1061683 BANDANA DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SILCHAR HEART CARE AND RESEARCH GOBINDA

556 |U85110AS1999PTCO05719 CENTREPVT. LTD. Active 2065842 CHAKRAVARTY Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SILCHAR HEART CARE AND RESEARCH

557 |U85110AS1999PTC005719 CENTREPVT. LTD. Active 2065868 SANGAMITRA SINHA  [Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SILCHAR HEART CARE AND RESEARCH SATYA

558 |U85110AS1999PTCO05719 CENTREPVT. LTD. Active 2065880 BHATTACHARJEE Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SILCHAR HEART CARE AND RESEARCH

559 |U85110AS1999PTC005719 CENTREPVT. LTD. Active 2065886 MANMATH NATH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SILCHAR HEART CARE AND RESEARCH

560 |U85110AS1999PTCO005719 CENTREPVT. LTD. Active 2110993 MADHUMITA DUTTA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
SILCHAR HEART CARE AND RESEARCH

561 |U85110AS1999PTC005719 CENTREPVT. LTD. Active 961568 SANTANU DAS Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PANACEA MEDICAL RESEARCH AND

562 |U85195AS2014PTC011925 DIAGNOSTICCENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED |Active 6933794 JULI KALITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
PANACEA MEDICAL RESEARCH AND

563 |U85195AS2014PTC011925 DIAGNOSTICCENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED [Active 6934307 DIGANTA KALITA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RADIANT SKILLS & ENVIRONMENTAL

564 |U90009AS2014PTC011750 SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 6646383 ASHOK BARUAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
RADIANT SKILLS & ENVIRONMENTAL

565 |U90009AS2014PTC011750 SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 6657674 RITA BARUAH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




566 |U93000TR2014NPL008421 IMAGE ASSOCIATED SERVICES Active 6734155 SANJOY DEBNATH Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023

567 |U93000TR2014NPL008421 IMAGE ASSOCIATED SERVICES Active 6737439 DIPANJANA DEBNATH |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
HIGHLAND EAST AGROCON PRIVATE

568 |U02001AR2014PTC008405 LIMITED Active 6752867 SAMMAN LOWANG Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
HIGHLAND EAST AGROCON PRIVATE

569 |U02001AR2014PTC008405 LIMITED Active 6752877 WANGPANG LOWANG |Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
GICHOLIN MINERAL TRADING PRIVATE

570 |U14200AR2011PTC008328 LIMITED Active 2335417 TACHO KABAK Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023
GICHOLIN MINERAL TRADING PRIVATE

571 |U14200AR2011PTC008328 LIMITED Active 3122502 SANJAY SHARMA Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2018 31.10.2023




